OFFICE E ON (D. B. 15) EXFRESS CORPORATE FILING (Requestor's Name) 1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. (Address) CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 3 (City, State, Zip) (Phor	STE: 101 05-444-4994	OFFICE USE ONLY	2/3	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & I	OCUMENT NUME	ER(S) (if known):		
1. 21ST CENTUR	Y REAL	TY SER	VICES, IDE	
(Corporation Name) 2.		(Document #)		·
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
3(Corporation Name)	<u></u>	(Document #)		
4(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		=" "=
Walk in Pickup time		Pertified (	Сору	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate	00005692379-	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	INTS	*****78.75 *****78	5.15 .
Profit	Amendment	·····		
NonProfit		A., Officer/Director	- 2	
Limited Liability	Change of Registe		- 22	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withd	rawal	METARY HASSEE	77
Other	Merger	<u>999</u>	The start of	8 ( 12) 
OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO Foreign Limited Partnersh Reinstatement Trademark Other	$ =  \Lambda_{1}$	DECEIVED	<u>.</u>
CR2E031(9/92)	L	l	Examiner's Initials	L

`

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

# 21st CENTURY REALTY SERVICES, INC.

The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

# ARTICLE I - CORPORATE NAME

The corporate name is: <u>21st CENTURY REALTY SERVICES, I</u>

ь¢

### ARTICLE II - DURATION

님

 $\overline{\nabla}$ 

Ó

This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved decording to Florida law.

#### ARTICLE III - PURPOSE

The purpose of this corporation is to market Real Estate within the State of Florida, USA.

#### ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK

The corporation is authorized to issue one hundred shares of \$1.00 par value Common Stock, designated as "Common Shares".

ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The street address of the "Initial Registered Agent Office" and the name of the "Initial Registered Agent" at that office is:

NAMEORLANDO NOYAADDRESS12515 N KENDALL DR Ste 406CITYMIAMI, FL 33186

CITIZENSHIP U.S.A. S/S

FLA D/L N 000-640-72-175-0

The initial principal office and mailing address of the corporation is:

NAME	<u>21st</u>	CENTURY	REALTY	SERVICES,	INC.
ADDRESS	12515	5 N KENDA	ALL DR	Ste 406	
CITY	MIAMI	I, FL	33186		

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

..

## 21st CENTURY REALTY SERVICES. INC.

## ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have two (2) director(s) initially. The number of directors may be either increased or decreased from time to time, as needed, by the corporate By-Laws but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the initial corporate directors, legal residents of the USA, are as follows:

NAME	BARBARA CERRA	Barbara	Im. Cerra
		LL DR Ste 406 33186	

			4	118	D	anto.	
MARCIA	Τ.	PIMENTE	зь <u> </u>	<u>en</u>	em	and .	
	-				-		

NAME ADDRESS CITY

s/s

12515 N KENDALL DR Ste 406 MIAMI, FL 33186

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

The name of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAME	BARBARA CERRA <u>Barbara</u> <u>M. Cerra</u> 12515 N KENDALL DR Ste 406
ADDRESS	
CITY	MIAMI, FL 33186
s/s	
NAME	MARCIA T. PIMENTEL Ultremente
	MARCIA I. FIMENIEI
ADDRESS	12515 N KENDALL DR Ste 406
CITY	MIAMI, FL 33186

#### INCORPORATION ARTICLES OF OF

## 21st CENTURY REALTY SERVICES, INC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this 30th day of May 2002.

Barbara M. Cerica (Seal) BARBARA CERRA

(Seal) MARCIA T PIMENTEL

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF DADE SS

}

before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgements in the State and County set forth above, appeared:

<u>C 600-073-58-837-0</u> FL D/L C

personally known to me and known to be the person(s) who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, who acknowledged before me that they executed these Articles of Incorporation, that I relied upon the form of identification of the above named person(s) as indicated opposite each name, and that an oath was not taken.

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL MEYBEL GIL GRANDA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. D'D109263 MY COMMISSION EXP. APR. 15,2006

Notary Rubber Stamp Seal

Witness my hand and official in the County and State last aforesaid this 30th day May, 2002. of

(Notar

# CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

## 21st CENTURY REALTY SERVICES, INC.

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted:

The above named corporation desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation at:

> 12515 N KENDALL DR Ste 406 MIAMI, FL 33186

has named: ORLANDO NOYA located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this State.

#### ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity in behalf of 21st CENTURY REALTY SERVICES, INC. and to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

REGISTERED AGEN